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~MARBOB ENERGY CORP,

ST. U {2
G-9-19S-28K
Thickness
From To in feet Formation
0 95 95 Caliche
95 150 55 Red bed

150 220 70 Red bed, sand, gravel

220 450 230 Sand

450 500 50 Sand, red bed

500 550 50 Shale

550 800 250 Anhy, sand

800 830 30 Dolo, anhy, sand

830 840 10 Dolo, anhy, shale

840 850 10 Dolo, anhy, sand

850 900 50 Dolo, anhy, shaley sand

900 940 40 Dolo, anhy.

940 950 10 Dolo, anhy, sand

950 1000 50 Dolo, anhy, red shale
1000 1500 500 Lime, shale
1500 1520 20 Anny, dolo, sandy shale
1520 1540 20 Dolo.
1540 1550 10 Dolo, anhy, sand
1550 1570 20 Dolo, anhy, sand, shale
1570 1630 60 Dolo, anhy, sand
1630 1640 10 Dolo, anhy, shale
1640 1680 40 Dolo, anhy, sand
1680 1700 20 Dolo, anhy
1700 1790 90 Dolo, anhy, sand
1790 1940 150 Dolo, anhy, shale, sand
1940 2010 70 Dolo, shale, sand
2010 2090 80 Dolo, anhy
2090 2250 160 Dolo, shale, sand
2250 2260 10 Dolo
2260 2300 40 Dolo, shale, sand
2300 2310 10 Dolo, shale
2310 2320 10 Dolo, anhy, shale
2320 2330 10 Dolo, shale
2330 2360 30 Dolo, sand, shale
2360 2380 20 Dolo.
2380 2412 32 Dolo, sand
2412 D
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